January 23, 2023 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1
12:47 PM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: Y  Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: 01/13/23 to 01/26/23  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
vendors: All Include Non-Budgeted: Y
Rcvd Batch Id Range: First  to Last
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

ASBUR020  ASBURY PARK PRESS/GANNETT NJ
22-00268 03/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING

19 DECEMBER ADVERTISING 261.68
vendor Total: 261.68
CELLCO05 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP

22-00140 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR GPS
43 GPS 15 SEC NOV 57.00
44 GPS 15 SEC NOV 18.00
45 MONTH;Y GPS SER NOV 152.00
46 GPS 15 SEC NOV 6.00
233.00
vendor Total: 233.00

CITTA010 CITTA,HOLZAPFEL,ZABARSKY
23-00050 01/18/23 SERVICES RENDERED FOR DEC/JAN

1 SERVICES RENDERED FOR DEC 2,978.35
2 SERVICES RENDERED FOR JAN 3,382.50
6,360.85

vendor Total: 6,360.85

CMEASO10 CME ASSOCIATES
23-00080 01/23/23 MAJOR BDWLK TRUST 8.17, 9.21
1 MAJOR BDWLK TRUST 08.17.22 379.00
2 MAJOR BDWLK TRUST 9.21.22 94.00
473.00

B
2-01-20-100-100-201

B

20-155-155-207

2-
3-01-20-155-155-207

01-
01-

E-12-22-000-000-009
E-12-22-000-000-009

B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING P 43086 12/16/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 0005240392

B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 43087 12/31/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 INv30045834
B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 43087 10/20/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 INV30045834
B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 43087 10/20/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 INV30045834
B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 43087 12/31/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 INv30045834

B LEGAL SERVICES-BOROUGH ATTORNEY
B LEGAL SERVICES-BOROUGH ATTORNEY

P 43088 01/18/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 27990
P 43088 01/18/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 27991

B MAJOR BOARDWALK ESCROW
B MAJOR BOARDWALK ESCROW

P 1010 01/23/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 0310418
P 1010 01/23/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 0312705

N

=== =

=
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type

First  Rcvd Chk/void 1099

Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
(MEASO10 CME ASSOCIATES Continued
23-00081 01/23/23 GEN ENGINEERING 10/18/22
1 PLANNING BD MISC SERVICES 140.00 3-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. P 43089 01/23/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 0314899 N
vendor Total: 613.00
CONSE015 CONSERV FLAG COMPANY
22-01072 12/07/22 POW FLAGS
1 2x3 POW FLAG DOUBLE FLAG 990.00 2-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43090 12/07/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 247541A N

vendor Total: 990.00
COUNTO10 COUNTY OF OCEAN
23-00044 01/17/23 2023 BLANKET FOR 911 SERVICES B
2 1 QTR 911 SERVICES 45,630.20 3-01-42-265-265-209
vendor Total: 45,630.20
CUST0001 CUSTOM BANDAG INC
22-01124 12/27/22 PD #2705 TIRES

1 BRI LT265/70R17 DUELER ATREVO3 706.56 2-01-25-240-240-205

B 0.C. FIRE/911 DISPATCH-OTHER CONTRAC

B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE

Tracking Id: 0000000151 VEH# 2705 2016 CHEVY SILVERADO POLICE NEC2GG132131

vendor Total: 706.56
DEBOR011 DEBORAH CARDIOVASCULAR GROUP
23-00026 01/12/23 STRESS TESTS FOR POLICE
1 STRESS TESTS FOR POLICE 2,500.00 2-01-25-240-240-264
vendor Total: 2,500.00
DEEREQ10 DEERE CREDIT INC
23-00002 01/11/23 FD UTTR LEASE

1 FD UTTR LEASE 3,000.00 3-01-28-380-382-212

B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.

B BEACH CLEANUP-BEACH CLEANER EQUIPMENT

P 43091 01/17/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1ST QTR 2023 N

P 43092 12/27/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 110042440 N

P 43093 01/12/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 11-18-22 N

P 43094 01/11/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 2716938 N
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description

contract PO Type

Acct Type Description

First  Rcvd Chk/void

Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice

Item Description Amount Charge Account
DEEREO10 DEERE CREDIT INC Continued
23-00002 01/11/23 FD UTTR LEASE Continued

3 FD UTTR LEASE

5,460.60
vendor Total: 5,460.60
ELIZAOOS ELIZABETH BOETTGER
22-01139 01/09/23 Nov CALL OUTS
1 NOV CALL OUTS 200,00

23-00071 01/19/23 SEC CALL OUTS
1 DEC CALL OUTS 100.00

23-00073 01/20/23 oct call outs
1 oct call outs 300.00

vendor Total: 600.00

FERGUO10 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES
22-01000 11/10/22 HYDRANT PARTS

1 4-1/2 UPPER VALVE PLATE 184071 302.11
2 4-1/2 MAIN VLV REP KIT 660.40
3 LWR VLV PLT NUT 30.16
992.67

vendor Total: 992.67

FILEBOOS FILE BANK
23-00051 01/18/23 2023 BLANKET-DOC STORAGE SER
2 JAN STORAGE SERVICES 1,126.17
vendor Total: 1,126.17
FOLEYO10 FOLEY INCORPORATED

22-01127 12/29/22 LOADER #13 CUTTING EDGE
1 Cutting Edge 766.82

2,460.60 3-01-26-310-310-237

2-01-43-490-490-264
3-01-43-490-490-264

2-01-43-490-490-264

2-09-55-502-502-220
2-09-55-502-502-220
2-09-55-502-502-220

B
3-01-20-100-100-208

2-01-26-315-315-264

B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ACQUISIT OTHER EQUIMT P 43094 01/18/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 2716938

B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC.

B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC.

B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC.

B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS
B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS
B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS

P 43095 12/31/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 Nov/22

P 43095 01/19/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 DEC/2022

P 43095 01/20/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 0CT/2022

P 10250 11/10/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 0608567
P 10250 11/10/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 0608567-1
P 10250 11/10/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 0608567

B ADMIN & EXEC-OTHER PROF, CONS & SPEC SER P 43096 01/18/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 0115797

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.

Tracking Id: 0000000085 VEH# 13 CATERPILLAR WHEEL LOADER 938H SER#MIC01579

P 43097 12/29/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 PS100199751
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PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
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FOLEYO10 FOLEY INCORPORATED Continued
22-01127 12/29/22 LOADER #13 CUTTING EDGE Continued
2 END EDGE 259,18 2-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.
Tracking Id: 0000000085 VEH# 13 CATERPILLAR WHEEL LOADER 938H SER#MIC01579
3 BOLT 57.30 2-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.
Tracking Id: 0000000085 VEH# 13 CATERPILLAR WHEEL LOADER 938H SER#MIC01579
4 Nut 36.80 2-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.
Tracking Id: 0000000085 VEH# 13 CATERPILLAR WHEEL LOADER 938H SER#MIC01579
5 Parts Drop Fee 18.00 2-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.
Tracking Id: 0000000085 VEH# 13 CATERPILLAR WHEEL LOADER 938H SER#MIC01579
1,138.10
vendor Total: 1,138.10
GREGO0O01 GREGORY J. HOCK, ESQUIRE
23-00057 01/18/23 GENERAL ENG. SERVICES SEP/OCT

1 GENERAL ENG SEPTEMBER 623.00 2-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC
2 GENERAL ENG OCTOBER 1,064.00 2-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC
1,687.00
23-00058 01/18/23 LOMBARDI 4/26/2022
1 LOMBARDI 4/26/2022 182.00 E-12-21-000-000-012 B LOMBARDI

23-00059 01/18/23 HOLZHEIMER 10/25 & 11/22

1 HOLZHEIMER 10/28/22 70.00 E-12-22-000-000-012 B HOLZHEIMER
2 HOLZHEIMER 11/22/2022 329.00 E-12-22-000-000-012 B HOLZHEIMER
399.00
23-00079 01/23/23 MAJOR BDWLK TRUST
1 MAJOR BDWLK TRUST 04,26.22 924,00 E-12-21-000-000-014 B MAJOR BOARDWAALK TRUST D PIER AMUSEMENTS
2 MAJOR BDWLK TRUST 05.24.22 672.00 E-12-21-000-000-014 B MAJOR BOARDWAALK TRUST D PIER AMUSEMENTS
3 MAJOR BDWLK TRUST 08.26.22 322.00 E-12-22-000-000-009 B MAJOR BOARDWALK ESCROW
1,918.00
vendor Total: 4,186.00

P 43097 12/29/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 PS100199717 N
P 43097 12/29/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 PS100199944 N
P 43097 12/29/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 PS100199944 N
P 43097 12/29/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 PS100199944 N
P 43098 01/18/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 09-2022 N
P 43098 01/18/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 10-2022 N
P 1011 01/18/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 PB-21-06-04 N
P 1011 01/18/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 98-22-08 10 N
P 1011 01/18/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 pB-22-08-11 N
P 1011 01/23/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 N
P 1011 01/23/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 N
P 1011 01/23/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 N
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099

Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
HICKEQOS HICKEY OVERHEAD DOOR
23-00075 01/20/23 GARAGE DOOR REPAIR-DPW
1 12 2" ROLLERS 144.00 3-01-26-310-310-264 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC. P 43099 01/20/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 4565 N
2 4 2" LONG STEM ROLLERS 52,00 3-01-26-310-310-264 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC. P 43099 01/20/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 4565 N
3 13 HINGES 208.00 3-01-26-310-310-264 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC. P 43099 01/20/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 4565 N
4 1 LUBE 20.00 3-01-26-310-310-264 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC. P 43099 01/20/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 4565 N
5 2 LIMIT WHEELS 36.00 3-01-26-310-310-264 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC. P 43099 01/20/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 4565 N
6 LABOR 500.00 3-01-26-310-310-264 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC. P 43099 01/20/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 4565 N
960.00
vendor Total: 960.00
HIERI0O10 HIERING, DUPIGNAC, STANZIONE
22-01137 01/09/23 NOV/DEC DEFENDER SERVICES
1 DEC DEFENDER SERVICES 110.00 2-01-43-495-495-207 B PUBLIC DEFENDER-LEGAL SERVICES P 43100 12/31/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 55611 N
2 NOV DEFENDER SERVICES 550.00 2-01-43-495-495-207 B PUBLIC DEFENDER-LEGAL SERVICES P 43100 12/31/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 55610 N
660.00
vendor Total: 660.00
KEYHAOOS KEY HARBOR MARINA
22-00801 08/25/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PARTS & REPAI B
5 10/08 GAS 89.80 G-01-41-595-000-004 B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE P 43101 08/25/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 1960976 N
6 10/08 GAS 75.00 G-01-41-595-000-004 B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE P 43101 08/25/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 1961544 N
7 10/23 GAS 135.00 G-01-41-595-000-004 B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE P 43101 08/25/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 1980517 N
299.80
vendor Total: 299.80
LAVALO10 LAVALLETTE PRINTING
22-01138 01/09/23 #10 WIN ENVELOPES-MUN CT
1 50000 #10 WIN ENVELOPES-MUN CT 650.00 2-01-43-490-490-203 B MUNI COURT-PRINTING AND BINDING P 43102 12/31/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 12499 N

vendor Total: 650.00
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LILIAOO5S LILIANA AMABILE
23-00038 01/13/23 reimbus for env. comm. supplie
1 reimbus for env. comm. supplie 20.34 2-01-27-335-335-221 B ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITTEE-CONFERENCE/MEETI P 43103 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 N
Vendor Total: 20.34
NETCAOO1 NETCARRIER INC.
23-00032 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET PHONES B
2 JAN PHONE SERVICES 329.97 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 43104 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 822356 N
Vendor Total: 329,97
NJCONO10 NJ CONFERENCE OF MAYORS
23-00013 01/11/23 2023 MEMBERSHIP DUES
1 2023 MEMBERSHIP DUES 295.00 3-01-20-110-110-222 B MAYOR & COUNCIL-EDU/TRAIN/CONFERENCE P 43105 01/11/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 2023010 N
Vendor Total: 295.00
NJSTLO10 NJ LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES
23-00048 01/18/23 2023 MEMBERSHIP DUES
1 2023 MEMBERSHIP DUES 301.00 3-01-20-100-100-227 B ADMIN & EXEC-LICENSES AND FEES/ DUES P 43106 01/18/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 450MLK23 N
Vendor Total: 301.00
NJWATO10 NJ WATER ASSOC
23-00023 01/12/23 2023 MEMBERSHIP DUES
1 SYSTEM MEMBERSHIP DUES 2023 520,00 3-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10251 01/12/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1920 N
Vendor Total: 520.00
OCEANO13 OCEAN COUNTY CLERK'S ASSOC NJ
23-00043 01/17/23 2023 Membership Dues
1 2023 Dues-Associate Member 95,00 3-01-20-100-100-227 B ADMIN & EXEC-LICENSES AND FEES/ DUES P 43107 01/17/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 N
2 2023 Dues-Regular Member 90,00 3-01-20-100-100-227 B ADMIN & EXEC-LICENSES AND FEES/ DUES P 43107 01/17/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 N
185.00
Vendor Total: 185.00
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

OCEANO70  OCEAN COUNTY MAYOR'S ASSOC
23-00014 01/11/23 2023 MEMBERSHIP DUES

1 2023 MEMBERSHIP DUES 240,00 3-01-20-110-110-222 B MAYOR & COUNCIL-EDU/TRAIN/CONFERENCE
Vendor Total: 240.00
OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM
23-00031 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR INT/CAB B
2 1701 N OCEAN AV TO 1-21 142,96 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
3 POLICE TO 1/21 314,00 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
4 MUN COURT TO 1/21 69.94 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
5 DPW TO 1/231 142,96 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
6 CODE OFFICE TO 2/07 225.09 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
739 3 ST 10 2/07 156.23 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
8 BEACH CONTROL TO 1/21 115.39 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
9 LIFEGUARD TO 1/31 240,14 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
10 MARINA T02/07 156.23 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
1,562.94

vendor Total: 1,562.94

PETRO10  PETRO KING SERVICE CO. INC.
22-00616 07/06/22 FUEL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

1 GIR-NA Base Terminal Fuel 6,255.00 2-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.
2 GIR-NA Terminal Pedestal 880.00 2-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.
3 GIR-NA Additional Hose 525.00 2-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.
4 GIR-NA Cloud Service Yearly 792.00 2-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.
5 GIR-NA Additional Key Fobs 231.00 2-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.
6 Shipping Charge 350.00 2-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.
7 Labor to install, purge & 2,555.00 2-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.
8 GIR - Tload database provided 990.00 2-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.
12,578.00

vendor Total: 12,578.00
REMINOOL REMINGTON & VERNICK
23-00061 01/19/23 SERVICES RENDERED FOR NOV/22
1 SERVICES RENDERED FOR NOV/22 209,50 M-26-21-004-000-102

P 43108 01/11/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 2023-27

P 43109 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1AN-2023
P 43109 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1AN-2023
P 43109 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1AN-2023
P 43109 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1AN-2023
P 43109 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1AN-2023
P 43109 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1AN-2023
P 43109 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1AN-2023
P 43109 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1AN-2023
P 43109 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1AN-2023

P 43110 07/06/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 16645
P 43110 07/06/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 16645
P 43110 07/06/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 16645
P 43110 07/06/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 16645
P 43110 07/06/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 16645
P 43110 07/06/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 16645
P 43110 07/06/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 16645
P 43110 07/06/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 16645

B ORD#04-2021 MARINA SHORELINE STAB-SEC 20 P 50348 01/19/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1528u079-21

N

Z2E=Z=Z===Z====Z===

Z=E=ZZ====z=======
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REMINOO1 REMINGTON & VERNICK Continued

23-00065 01/19/23 SERVICES RENDERED FOR NOV/22
1 SERVICES RENDERED FOR NOV/22 14,826.50 (C-04-20-011-000-120 B ORD 2020-11RECONSTRUCT H STREET SEC 20 P 4401 01/19/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1528u075-16 N
2 SERVICES RENDERED FOR NOV/22 3,261.00 C-04-21-007-000-110 B ORD 07-2021 RECONSTRUCT OF G STREET-CONS P 4401 01/19/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1528u078-17 N

18,087.50
23-00066 01/19/23 SERVICES RENDERED FOR NOV/22
1 SERVICES RENDERED FOR NOV/22 2,859.75 2-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. P 43111 01/19/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 15287059-11 N
2 SERVICES RENDERED FOR NOV/22 114,00 2-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. P 43111 01/19/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1528T060-6 N
3 SERVICES RENDERED FOR NOV/22 744,00 2-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. P 43111 01/19/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 15280075-22 N
3,717.75
23-00067 01/19/23 SERVICES RENDERED FOR 0CT/22
1 SERVICES RENDERED FOR OCT/22 736.50 w-08-20-100-010-101 B ORD 20-10 CONST PH IIIA SAN SEWER REPL P 4215 01/19/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1528u073-37 N
2 SERVICES RENDERED FOR OCT/22 10,484.25 w-08-20-100-009-002 B ORD 20-09 WATERMAIN REP & TR FAC-SEC 20 P 4215 01/19/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1528u073-37 N
3 SERVICES RENDERED FOR NOV/22 1,298.00 w-08-20-100-010-101 B ORD 20-10 CONST PH IIIA SAN SEWER REPL P 4215 01/19/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1528U073-38 N
4 SERVICES RENDERED FOR NOV/22 1,327.50 w-08-20-100-009-002 B ORD 20-09 WATERMAIN REP & TR FAC-SEC 20 P 4215 01/19/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1528u073-38 N
13,846.25
vendor Total: 35,861.00
RIGGI010 RIGGINS, INC
23-00011 01/11/23 2023 Blanket - Diesel Fuel B
2 1/09 DIESEL FUEL 3 PG III 1,102.22 3-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 43112 01/11/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 75089548 N
vendor Total: 1,102.22
RYANKOO5 RYAN KISIEL
23-00042 01/17/23 WELL 9 HVAC REPAIR
1 ***e1l #9 no heat*** 740,00 3-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10252 01/17/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 359 N
Vendor Total: 740.00
SHERWO10 SHERWIN WILLIAMS
23-00019 01/11/23 LG STAND & EQUIP BOX PAINT
1 buration FL Extra (1 Gal) 384.00 3-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS P 43113 01/11/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 9849-4 N

vendor Total: 384.00
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SHOREOO1 SHORE LOGIC LLC
22-01135 01/09/23 4TH QTR WEBSITE MAONT

1 4TH QTR WEBSITE MAONT 875.00
vendor Total: 875.00
SPECT001 SPECTROTEL
23-00034 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR PHONE
2 JAN PHONE SERVICE 715.19
vendor Total: 715.19

STANDO10 STANDARD INSURANCE CO
23-00082 01/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR DISP/LIFE INS
2 JAN DISP/LIFE INS 2,274.10
vendor Total: 2,274.10

STEWAOOL STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC/
23-00036 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR PRINT SUP/M

6 JAN PRINTER SERV/SUPPLIES 262.65
7 JAN PRINTER SERV/SUPPLIES 265.76
8 JAN PRINTER SERV/SUPPLIES 81.44
9 JAN PRINTER SERV/SUPPLIES 81.44
10 JAN PRINTER SERV/SUPPLIES 60.00
751.29

Vendor Total: 751.29

THEST020 THE STAR LEDGER
23-00054 01/18/23 2023 BLANKET FOR LEGAL ADS

2 1/07 PUBLIC MEETING SCHEDULE 225.52
3 1/09 SPEC MEET 1/10 5pM 139.14
364.66

vendor Total: 364.66

2-01-20-100-100-264

B

3-01-31-440-440-254

B

3-01-23-211-211-260

3-01-2
3-01-2
3-01-2
3-01-2
3-01-4

-01-2
-01-2

B
0-100-100-209
5-240-240-209
6-300-300-264
2-195-195-264
3-490-490-232

B
0-100-100-201
0-100-100-201

B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.

B TELEPHONE CHARGES

B INSURANCE OTHER-FIREMAN/FLOOD/GR LIFE

B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS

B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

B PUBLIC WORKS-SERVICES, MISC.

B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC.

B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES

B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING
B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING

P 43114 12/31/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 22-01135

P 43115 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 11313822

P 43116 01/23/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 1AN/2023

P 43117 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 IN1564126
P 43117 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 IN1564126
P 43117 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 IN1564126
P 43117 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 IN1564126
P 43117 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 IN1564126

P 43118 01/18/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 0010548554
P 43118 01/18/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 0010549778

N

=Z=E======

N
N
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
TMASS010 T&M ASSOCIATES
22-01052 12/01/22 ENGINEERING SERVICES
1 ENGINEERING SERVICES 00045 MAR 6,409.98 2-27-55-502-502-210 B MARINA-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 3996 12/01/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 vP431091 N
2 ENGINEERING SERVICES 00045 MAR 2,588.30 2-27-55-502-502-208 B MARINA-OTHER PROF., CONSULT & SPEC. SVC P 3996 12/01/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 vP432572 N
3 ENGINEERING SERVICES 00045 MAR 10,542.67 2-27-55-502-502-208 B MARINA-OTHER PROF., CONSULT & SPEC. SVC P 3996 12/01/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 vP434088 N
4 ENGINEERING SERVICES 00045 MAR 495.00 2-01-20-165-165-208 B ENGINEERING-OTHER PROF,CONSULT&SPEC SVC P 43119 12/01/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 vP432574 N
20,035.95
vendor Total: 20,035.95
USP0S001 US POSTAL SERVICE
23-00045 01/18/23 12 month PO hox fee
1 12 month fee PO BOX #56 204.00 3-01-25-240-240-202 B POLICE-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES P 43120 01/18/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 2023 BOX 56 N
vendor Total: 204.00
VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR
23-00030 01/13/23 2023 BLANKETCELL/BC 239-1 B
2 JAN ADD CELL PHONE SERVICE 902.84 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 43121 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 9924330801 N
23-00037 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET PD WIFI 1180-1 B
2 JAN PD WIFI SERVICE 566.99 3-01-25-240-240-238 B POLICE-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROCESSING EQUIP P 43121 01/13/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 9924035797 N
vendor Total: 1,469.83
VERIZ010 VERIZON
23-00076 01/20/23 2023 BLANKET FOR PHONES B
2 8000 JAN/2023 222.47 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 43122 01/20/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 8000-01/23 N
3 8001 JAN/2023 461.88 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 43122 01/20/23 01/23/23 01/26/23 8001-01/23 N
684.35
vendor Total: 684.35
WATER040 WATERWAY MID-ATLANTIC LLC
22-01104 12/13/22 ANNUAL PUMP TESING
1 ANNUAL PUMP TESING 2,804.80 2-01-25-265-265-264 B FIRE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. P 43123 12/13/22 01/23/23 01/26/23 1092 N

vendor Total: 2,804.80
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Total Purchase Orders: 51 Total P.0. Line Items: 106 Total List Amount: 157,667.27  Total Void Amount: 0.00
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Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 2-01 32,795.58 0.00 0.00 32,795.58
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 2-09 992.67 0.00 0.00 992.67
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET 2-27 19,540.95 0.00 0.00 19,540.95
Year Total: 53,329.20 0.00 0.00 53,329.20

CURRENT FUND BUDGET 3-01 67,663.02 0.00 0.00 67,663.02
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 3-09 1,260.00 0.00 0.00 1,260.00
Year Total: 68,923.02 0.00 0.00 68,923.02

GENERAL CAPITAL FUND C-04 18,087.50 0.00 0.00 18,087.50
DEVELOPER'S ESCROW E-12 2,972.00 0.00 0.00 2,972.00
FEDERAL AND STATE GRANTS G-01 299.80 0.00 0.00 299.80
MARINA CAPITAL FUND M-26 209.50 0.00 0.00 209.50
WATER/SEWER CAPITAL FUND W-08 13,846.25 0.00 0.00 13,846.25
Total Of A1l Funds: 157,667.27 0.00 0.00 157,667.27



